Users should evaluate the suitability of this product for their application. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tyco Electronics also reserves the right to make changes in materials or processing, which do not affect compliance with any specification, without notification to Buyer.
1/ COLORS AND COLOR CODE DESIGNATORS SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH MIL-STD-681.  OTHER CODES AND SUFFIXES MAY BE ADDED
TO THE PART NUMBER, AS NECESSARY, TO CAPTURE ANY ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS IMPOSED BY THE PURCHASE ORDER.
Page 1 of 2
The TE logo, Tyco Electronics and Raychem are trademarks. Raychem Wire & Cable
501 Oakside Avenue
Redwood City, CA 94063-3800

DIAMETER OF
STRANDED
CONDUCTOR
(in.)
FINISHED WIRE
MAXIMUM
RESISTANCE
AT 20°C
(ohms/1000 ft.)
NOMINAL
DIAMETER
(in.)
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
(lb/1000 ft.)
ZHB-14 14 ---- 37 x 30 .075 3.11 .164 24.1
ZHB-12 12 ---- 37 x 28 .089 2.02 .177 29.8
ZHB-10 10 ---- 37 x 26 .113 1.26 .200 43.0
ZHB-  8 8 ---- 133 x 29 .162 .701 .270 75.8
ZHB-  6 6 ---- 133 x 27 .204 .445 .311 109.
ZHB-  4 4 ---- 133 x 25 .257 .280 .364 162.
ZHB-  2 2 ---- 665 x 30 .331 .183 .455 260.
ZHB-  1 1 ---- 817 x 30 .372 .149 .496 310.
ZHB-  0 0 ---- 1045 x 30 .418 .116 .541 388.
ZHB-00 00 ---- 1330 x 30 .464 .091 .587 479.
ZHB-000 000 ---- 1665 x 30 .531 .071 .654 593.
ZHB-0000 0000 ---- 2109 x 30 .585 .056 .730 742.
ZHB-250 ---- 250 2499 x 30 .716 .043 .832 914.
ZHB-350 ---- 350 3458 x 30 .849 .036 .959 1273.
WIRE  RATINGS  AND  ADDITIONAL  REQUIREMENTS
(Testing procedures per Raychem Specification 35.)
Revision
SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING Page 2 of 2 G ZHB-X